
Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

507 98.0 1 Rainkist Case of the Wicked Redhe Amanda Kaiser01:36.07

501 NQ H + H Hit Me With Your Best Shot T Jennifer Cordell-Wheeler



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

555 100.0 1 Rainkist Born A Wicked Crime Amanda Kaiser01:21.70

552 97.0 2 Mackie's Diamonds One Little Victor Ashley Snider01:45.67

551 96.0 3 Suntana's Something To Talk About Linda Gasparovic01:26.00

557 80.0 4 Enroute's Crafted To Reign Julie Simmons01:40.04



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

608 100.0 1 JBK Fearless Frankie Calista Sophia McKee01:39.30

602 100.0 2 Newzew As You Wish Dianna Thurston01:55.05

553 99.0 3 Kimber Leanne Burns Jennifer Burns01:44.54

554 98.0 4 Crossbrook Ivy on the Vine Tara Carsrud01:52.81

556 98.0 Kimmerly's Can'T Help Falling In Lo Tara Carsrud02:05.20

502 93.0 Jovie Paige Julie Simmons02:15.86

607 87.0 Enroute's Celebrate the Craft! Taylor R. Justice01:52.53

503 85.0 Robbie Lewis Culp Tina Culp03:13.41

603 84.0 Ninja Nelly Mae Naveira02:13.95

606 ABS Cassidy Joy Burns Jennifer Burns



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

654 98.0 1 Ironwood's Pardon the Rust Alyssa Parr01:48.81

652 97.0 2 Bannfshire's Holy Diver Shannon Flegle02:10.67

655 96.0 3 KG's Fellows Will Fall in Line @ Bell Kaity Sevits01:56.08

653 92.0 4 Put Me In Coach 34 Shannon Flegle02:18.05

604 86.0 The Good Dinosaur's Chaos Ashley Snider02:00.85



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

741 100.0 1 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:10.20

702 100.0 2 CF Maze Lauren Lahm1001:20.02

728 100.0 3 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens1001:25.27

729 100.0 4 Cyclone's Summer Mercury Rising Anita Tipton1001:25.93

706 100.0 Ironwood's Bringing in the Cawy Kaity Sevits1001:26.52

715 100.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1001:41.09

717 100.0 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:26.22

726 100.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller1001:55.14

727 100.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca1001:43.88

730 100.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller1001:47.44

713 99.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg901:46.99

720 99.0 Shadow Scoobert Rohrbaugh Leanne Michelle Rohrbaugh902:18.21

733 99.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin901:19.09

723 98.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner801:38.89

705 97.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice701:54.27

711 97.0 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee701:16.43

731 97.0 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel701:16.77

710 90.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller01:36.97

732 89.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease01:55.04

703 82.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman02:15.85

609 ABS Artistry's Beau Breummell Baby TT Nancy Wilson

716 ABS Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner

735 ABS Free Spirit Harley Rider Shelley Weihert

740 ABS Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets

744 ABS Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

702 100.0 1 CF Maze Lauren Lahm1001:15.16

711 100.0 2 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee1001:17.74

733 100.0 3 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin1001:22.86

731 100.0 4 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel1001:27.77

710 100.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller1001:48.29

715 100.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1001:43.74

716 100.0 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1001:38.17

717 100.0 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:28.41

726 100.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller1001:56.62

729 100.0 Cyclone's Summer Mercury Rising Anita Tipton1001:34.19

741 100.0 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:29.87

727 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca901:52.16

728 99.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens901:39.81

732 99.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease902:03.53

706 98.0 Ironwood's Bringing in the Cawy Kaity Sevits801:34.95

730 98.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller801:59.28

703 93.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman502:24.02

723 90.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner01:49.68

705 88.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice01:46.41

720 86.0 Shadow Scoobert Rohrbaugh Leanne Michelle Rohrbaugh02:40.30

709 ABS Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure

713 ABS Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg

740 ABS Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets

744 ABS Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets

745 ABS Artistry's Shades of Indigo Nancy Wilson



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

702 100.0 1 CF Maze Lauren Lahm1001:32.45

711 100.0 2 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee1001:38.14

717 100.0 3 Sweet N Mischievous Ellie Lynn Williamson1001:45.12

741 100.0 4 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown1001:47.04

715 100.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1002:11.41

716 100.0 Futura's Owl Chase the Water's Edg Amber Wagner1001:53.89

723 100.0 Chaland's Right This Way Meg Hardtner1002:11.41

726 100.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller1002:29.24

729 100.0 Cyclone's Summer Mercury Rising Anita Tipton1001:48.33

731 100.0 McMatt's Silver Lining Rebecca McDaniel1001:48.27

733 100.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin1001:48.54

737 100.0 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace1002:25.34

705 99.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice901:49.88

721 99.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein902:44.07

727 99.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca902:19.67

728 99.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens902:06.20

730 99.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller902:17.99

748 98.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mai Lauren Ebel802:14.59

706 97.0 Ironwood's Bringing in the Cawy Kaity Sevits701:58.13

722 97.0 Con Brio Al Fine by Blue Moon Julie Arnold702:48.80

724 97.0 A2M Black Aegis Shield of the Gods Cathy Mitchell702:41.92

801 97.0 Cedarwood's Come and Dance with Jessica Buchholz702:20.44

703 93.0 Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman502:29.11

720 87.0 Shadow Scoobert Rohrbaugh Leanne Michelle Rohrbaugh03:21.54

743 87.0 Tifflyn Midnight Rambler Dee Dailey02:42.43

710 80.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller02:10.42

732 80.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease02:26.61

713 NQ Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg

709 ABS Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure

739 ABS Artistry's Picture Me in My GMC Lorri Sheets

740 ABS Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets

744 ABS Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

852 100.0 1 Southpaw's Ottercreek Fielding Fab Calista Sophia McKee01:36.99

857 98.0 2 Idlewild Dolce Invidia Jessica Mattiace02:20.06

855 95.0 3 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein02:51.52

861 NQ Kanosak's Keep Me In Your Heart Richard Collegeman


